
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00028, Ketchum

R Minor Arterial - Other
SH-75  7.6 Mi. N of Jct SH-75 Spur

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 495

 472
 552

Blaine (7)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 255

 248
 274

 240

 225
 278

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Road 532 377 330 417 437 414 301

S DIR 278 179 162 204 212 199 147

N DIR 254 198 168 213 225 215 154

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

285 318 342 462 378 465 461

159 147 163 215 185 210 227

126 171 179 247 193 255 234

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

448 395 419 399 483 506 606

239 188 208 200 230 215 266

209 207 211 199 253 291 340

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

584 471 479 527 528 802 980

342 234 224 248 249 285 436

242 237 255 279 279 517 544

29 30 31 - - - -

731 875 529 - - - -

415 538 259 - - - -

316 337 270 - - - -

MADW 516 487 420 451 457 547 587

STDEV 165 224 86 57 64 174 290

DAYFAC 0.96 1.02 1.18 1.10 1.08 0.91 0.84
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